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FastNAS F8 Nitro ZeFHE BREBE BREAffiiE (BifR)

FastNAS F8 NITRO 16TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports 13TB GB-FN-F8N-1600-1 ¥1,300,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 32TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports 26TB GB-FN-F8N-3200-1 ¥1,560,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 48TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports 39TB GB-FN-F8N-4800-1 ¥1,950,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 64TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports 52TB GB-FN-F8N-6400-1 ¥2,340,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 80TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports 65TB GB-FN-F8N-8000-1 ¥2,730,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 16TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports - DUAL PSU 13TB GB-FN-F8N-DS-1600-1  ¥1,313,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 32TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports - DUAL PSU 26TB GB-FN-F8N-DS-3200-1  ¥1,573,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 48TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports - DUAL PSU 39TB GB-FN-F8N-DS-4800-1  ¥1,963,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 64TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports - DUAL PSU 52TB GB-FN-F8N-DS-6400-1  ¥2,353,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO
FastNAS F8 NITRO 80TB, 4 x 1Gbe ports - DUAL PSU 65TB GB-FN-F8N-DS-8000-1  ¥2,743,000 Velocity Raid +
NITRO

FastNAS F-8 NITRO Options (2 8% — F 2 8hi Ay 8E)

Quad Copper 1Gb PCle Ethernet card GB-ACC-QCU1-1 ¥145,000
Dual Channel SFP+ 10Gb Ethernet card (NO SFP's) GB-FN-SFP+-2 ¥180,000
Dual 10GBase T (RJ45) Ethernet Card (10Gbe ONLY) GB-FN-10BT-2 ¥180,000
Dual Channel QSFP 40Gbe Ethernet card GB-PClIe-QSFP-40GBe ¥232,000
FastNAS Mirrored OS SSD with HW RAID card (uses 1 PCl-e slot) GB-FN-F8N-MOS-1 ¥167,000 VELOCITY RAID

FastNAS Spares

FastNAS F8 Cold spare SAS card GB-FN-F8-SAS ¥110,000
FastNAS Cold spare 2TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-2tb-cad ¥48,000
FastNAS Cold spare 4TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-4tb-cad ¥76,000
FastNAS Cold spare 6TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-6tb-cad ¥105,000
FastNAS Cold spare 8TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-8tb-cad ¥140,000
FastNAS Cold spare 10TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-10tb-cad ¥200,000
FastNAS F8N Cold Spare PSU (only for Dual redundant models) GB-FN-F8N-PSU-1 ¥70,000

FastNAS Warranty and Support

3 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade GB-FN-3yr-UPG ¥145,000
5 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade + Software Updates (years 4+5) GB-FN-5yr ¥430,000
HDV (25Mbit) 33, . X . | 83
XDCAM (50Mbit) 25 . - 49
Prores 4.2.2 LT 25 (85Mbit) 19 i < 39
Prores 4.2.2 LT 30 (102Mbit) 17 | =33
Prores 4.2.2 25 (122Mbit) 16 : B Fast NAS read streams
Prores 4.2.2 30 (147Mbit) 14 ; 24 : y
. Nitro Boost Max combined read streams

Prores 4.2.2 HQ 25 (184Mbit) 13 . 20
Prores 4.2.2 HQ 30 (220Mbit) 12 .18

Prores 4.4.4 25 (275Mbit) 10 15

Prores 4.4.4 30 (330Mbit) | 7 12
4K Prores (503Mbit) |5 "8
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 25) |35
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 30) 2"4
2K DPX (1592Mbit) 0 1

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
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FastNAS F16

FastNAS F16 32TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+
FastNAS F16 64TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+
FastNAS F16 96TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x10Gbe SFP+
FastNAS F16 128TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+
FastNAS F16 160TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+
FastNAS F16 32TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45
FastNAS F16 64TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45
FastNAS F16 96TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45
FastNAS F16 128TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45
FastNAS F16 160TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45

FastNAS F-16 Options (1 #® 4 — F % @/ EIEE)

Quad Copper 1Gb PCle Ethernet card

TeMHE
26TB
52TB
78TB
104TB
130TB
26TB
52TB
78TB
104TB
130TB

Dual Channel SFP+ 10Gb Ethernet card (NO SFP's)
Dual 10GBase T (RJ45) Ethernet Card (10Gbe ONLY)

Dual Channel QSFP 40Gbe Ethernet card

FastNAS Mirrored OS SSD with HW RAID card (uses 1 PCI-e slot)

FastNAS Spares

FastNAS F16 Cold spare SAS card

FastNAS Cold spare 2TB HDD in drive caddy
FastNAS Cold spare 4TB HDD in drive caddy
FastNAS Cold spare 6TB HDD in drive caddy
FastNAS Cold spare 8TB HDD in drive caddy
FastNAS Cold spare 10TB HDD in drive caddy
FastNAS F16 Cold Spare PSU

FastNAS Warranty and Support
3 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade

5 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade + Software Updates (years 4+5)

HDV (25Mbit)
XDCAM (50Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 LT 25 (85Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 LT 30 (102Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 25 (122Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 30 (147 Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 HQ 25 (184Mbit)
Prores 4.2.2 HQ 30 (220Mbit)
Prores 4.4.4 25 (275Mbit)
Prores 4.4.4 30 (330Mbit) 15
4K Prores (503Mbit) 10
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 25) 5
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 30) | 4
2K DPX (1592Mbit) 0

0 10

20

MWRMEBET
GB-FN-F16-SFP-3200-1
GB-FN-F16-SFP-6400-1
GB-FN-F16-SFP-9600-1
GB-FN-F16-SFP-12800-1
GB-FN-F16-SFP-16000-1
GB-FN-F16-RJ45-3200-1
GB-FN-F16-RJ45-6400-1
GB-FN-F16-RJ45-9600-1
GB-FN-F16-RJ45-12800-1
GB-FN-F16-RJ45-16000-1

GB-ACC-QCUI-1
GB-FN-SFP+-2
GB-FN-10BT-2
GB-PCle-QSFP-40GBe
GB-FN-F8N-MOS-1

GB-FN-F16-SAS
GB-FN-2tb-cad
GB-FN-4tb-cad
GB-FN-6tb-cad
GB-FN-8tb-cad
GB-FN-10tb-cad
GB-FN-F16-PSU-1

GB-FN-3yr-UPG
GB-FN-5yr

62 :
50 . :

B (Biik)

¥1,950,000
¥2,600,000
¥3,640,000
¥4,290,000
¥4,940,000
¥1,950,000
¥2,600,000
¥3,640,000
¥4,290,000
¥4,940,000

¥145,000
¥180,000
¥180,000
¥232,000
¥167,000

¥110,000
¥48,000
¥76,000
¥105,000
¥140,000
¥200,000
¥70,000

¥145,000
¥430,000

Fast NAS read streams
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FastNAS F16 Nitro ZeEHE WURRS BREAffiiE (BifR)

FastNAS F16 NITRO 32TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+  26TB GB-FN-F16N-SFP-3200-1 ¥2,210,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 64TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+  52TB GB-FN-F16N-SFP-6400-1 ¥2,860,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 96TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+  78TB GB-FN-F16N-SFP-9600-1 ¥3,900,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 128TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+  104TB GB-FN-FI16N-SFP-12800-1  ¥4,550,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 160TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe SFP+  130TB GB-FN-F16N-SFP-16000-1  ¥5,200,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 32TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45  26TB GB-FN-F16N-RJ45-3200-1  ¥2,210,000 1 0% 77 A2
FastNAS F16 NITRO 64TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45  52TB GB-FN-F16N-RJ45-6400-1  ¥2,860,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 96TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45  78TB GB-FN-F16N-RJ45-9600-1  ¥3,900,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 128TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45  104TB GB-FN-FI16N-RJ45-12800-1  ¥4,550,000
FastNAS F16 NITRO 160TB, 4x1Gbe, 2 x 10Gbe RJ45  130TB GB-FN-F16N-RJ45-16000-1  ¥5,200,000

FastNAS F-16 NITRO Options (1 #® % — ¥ %2387l 8E)

Quad Copper 1Gb PCle Ethernet card GB-ACC-QCU1-1 ¥145,000
Dual Channel SFP+ 10Gb Ethernet card (NO SFP's) GB-FN-SFP+-2 ¥180,000
Dual 10GBase T (RJ45) Ethernet Card (10Gbe ONLY) GB-FN-10BT-2 ¥180,000
Dual Channel QSFP 40Gbe Ethernet card GB-PClIe-QSFP-40GBe ¥232,000
FastNAS Mirrored OS SSD with HW RAID card (uses 1 PCI-e slot) GB-FN-F8N-MOS-1 ¥167,000

FastNAS Spares

FastNAS F16 Cold spare SAS card GB-FN-F16-SAS ¥110,000
FastNAS Cold spare 2TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-2tb-cad ¥48,000
FastNAS Cold spare 4TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-4tb-cad ¥76,000
FastNAS Cold spare 6TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-6tb-cad ¥105,000
FastNAS Cold spare 8TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-8tb-cad ¥140,000
FastNAS Cold spare 10TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-10tb-cad ¥200,000
FastNAS F16 Cold Spare PSU GB-FN-F16-PSU-1 ¥70,000

FastNAS Warranty and Support

3 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade GB-FN-3yr-UPG ¥145,000
5 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade + Software Updates (years 4+5) GB-FN-5yr ¥430,000
HDV (25Mbit) 62 . , X . 162
XDCAM (50Mbit) 50 ] , 100
Prores 4.2.2 LT 25 (85Mbit) 39 : . 79
Prores 4.2.2 LT 30 (102Mbit) 34 : 69,
Prores 4.2.2 25 (122Mbit) 32 : 65 Fast NAS read streams
Prores 4.2.2 30 (147Mbit) 29 i 50
Prores 4.2.2 HQ 25 (184Mbit) 26 — Nitro Boost Max combined read streams
Prores 4.2.2 HQ 30 (220Mbit) 24 36
Prores 4.4.4 25 (275Mbit) 20 30
Prores 4.4.4 30 (330Mbit) | 15 25

4K Prores (503Mbit) 10 17
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 25) 578
1:1 HD (10Bit 1080P 30) 4 7

2K DPX (1592Mbit) 0@ 2

0 50 100 150 200 250
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FastNAS F-16 EX

FastNAS F-16 EX &, FastNAS F-16 I A F L —YHFwzBm LRz LI ¥ £,

A NPT DTT, KEDTF— 70 atr—oBENctin, AL —VHRBEEELTCOIESIEIAEX
59, FastNAS F16 & F16 Nitro (A2 b L — QW2 IKIEDSTIRE T, FastNAS EX 2= v b EflaGbE s 2 EI2L D,
SHDT—FIFZDEETCHEICRA ML=V EIETEET,

FastNAS Expansion

F-16 | l | “
NITRO
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Tier 1 Expansion

FastNAS EX

BK 1 A? FastNAS 16 EX 2=y + Za/MATEE

WRET A A% (Bii4Ke)
FastNAS F16 32TB EX GB-FN-F16-EX-3200-1 ¥1,300,000
FastNAS F16 64TB EX GB-FN-F16-EX-6400-1 ¥1,690,000
FastNAS F16 96TB EX GB-FN-F16-EX-9600-1 ¥2,340,000
FastNAS F16 128TB EX GB-FN-F16-EX-12800-1 ¥3,055,000
FastNAS F16 160TB EX GB-FN-F16-EX-16000-1 ¥3,770,000
FastNAS EX Spares
FastNAS Cold spare 2TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-2tb-cad ¥48,000
FastNAS Cold spare 4TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-4tb-cad ¥76,000
FastNAS Cold spare 6TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-6tb-cad ¥105,000
FastNAS Cold spare 8TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-8tb-cad ¥140,000
FastNAS Cold spare 10TB HDD in drive caddy GB-FN-10tb-cad ¥200,000
FastNAS F16 Cold Spare PSU GB-FN-F16-PSU-1 ¥70,000
FastNAS Warranty and Support
3 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade GB-FN-3yr-UPG ¥145,000
5 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade + Software Updates (years 4+5) GB-FN-b5yr ¥430,000
FastNAS Expansion
F-16
NITRO
F-16
Standard
LFtuExpanded
F-8
NITRO
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
TeraBytes
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EasyLTO

LTO-5 LTO-6 LTO-7
a7 —2%& | 1.5 TB 2.5 TB 6.5 TB
WE (MB/#) | 140 160 300
HEHE A D A | GEAIND /EEIAL | FeAID /2 E AR

F—T VA7 A=y FEEREFCILTEY FOWEFICIEWT, F—F2REIED T LIIATRTT, Ty F 4=
C 7 =4 73 5FHEIEE D, BN EIREE LTLTO 2% ELTwE T,

HE AFEAETRNTOMREIZ, Ny o7y TEIOT—hA 7THBEEZHEE LTVWETH, 20aX b EEHMESICED, (F
EAEDRENRT Y POMRBIIHEBETEI LN TETCVELA, LTOTF—7F 54 ZI3HBHBICTET 2 2 L8 TE 328,
V7 b 27 OBERBUCRADL S 2720, L DAPL—F -2 7 ZARY ZVRARZDLTAHIE L THET, $9 1 DDH
TRBIRIZ, v — ARSI N LTO M EY Y —2TiE%l, 2y b7 —27 ECffHATERWI LT,

EasyLTO 3% v F 7 — 28O Ny 77y TEBEVO7—AA4 7% 1 BTIRT. TXRTOANCAT TEIF I NAHHTT,
BLoNHwIiZ EEBEND O30 BEasyLTO %, &< 13 & OEffiitgarcfat L £ 7,

GB Labs i3, 7 4EfIcH 72> TR L T &7 LTO 1§ 2 A2 152 L ¢, Pz e AL £ Lk, 202 EasyLTO
TY, CORFDTIv b7 x—0iF, BHRY 7+ 727D EIC, FBEBLRALDHBRT WA VI —7 24 AZHEALTN
AARBBLET, /. HHLOR—F TR 1 OD2L=y FOEET—AA TENw 27y TRIBAL 5,

LTO7 =70V %2HT2 L. mK6TB DIEEMT —7 % 1 KDT — 712D, IAKEXEEE X 300MB/s BEoNnE T, 7—
ZM6TB L ez > 72 ld, BEASE T F—7y MOBEMT 22 ENTEET,

ATy TTay bRy 77y TEEPNEINTED, DEELSATLZHEBNICNNy 277y FLKEGET, Sy 77y
TF—7y FRERL, BEIJECTCTF—72EML T,

T—=hA TR EEPOEETT, ZL T, TARBLIOPLIFSIZHIGLTED, CONEBRIATLIZIEFEAED LTO > A7
LET7ANEROND TEIERTEET,

BRI LTO 2 L TV 384T EasyLTO OEAIZETTOHTT, EasyLTO I2id, ¥ —FR—F 4 _XvF—Dhyna s
B4 R= T IEEPHAAENTVE 2D, HS AT 405 EasyLTO ~OBIT L HICITZ 7,

EasyLTO DR

« LTO Manage ¥V 7 b7 =7

LTFS + TAR

LTO6 % 7-1x LTO7 IZ Wit

s WA P L—=UF S av
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EasyLTO (LTO 6)

EasyLTO 6, dual 10Gbe, Easy Vault Software

EasyLTO 6, dual 10Gbe,Single 4TB Drive, Easy Vault Software inc Volume
sharing

EasyLTO (LTO 7)

EasyLTO 7, dual 10Gbe, Easy Vault Software

EasyLTO 7, dual 10Gbe, 12TB Raid 5, Easy Vault Software inc Volume
sharing

EasyLTO 7, dual 10Gbe, 24TB Drive in Raid 5, Easy Vault Software inc Volume
sharing

EasyLTO Spares

EasyLTO Cold spare SAS card

FastNAS Cold spare 4TB HDD BARE DRIVE
FastNAS Cold spare 8TB HDD in drive caddy

EasyLTO Warranty and Support
3 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade
5 Year Advanced Warranty Upgrade + Software Updates (years 4+5)

TeMHE

3.5TB

TeMHE

7TB

14TB

MWRMEBET
GB-ELTO-6-1
GB-ELTO-6-4TB-1

MWRMEBET
GB-ELTO-7-1
GB-ELTO-7-12TB-1

GB-ELTO-7-24TB-1

GB-ELTO-SAS
GB-ELTO-4tb-cad
GB-ELTO-8tb-cad

GB-ELTO-3yr-UPG
GB-ELTO-5yr

flitc. AXv 27, 407y FTEEBHINDEZERHDET, £/, BREBSRMKICEETNTLEEA,

il (Bidk)
¥1,230,000
¥1,430,000

il (Bidk)
¥1,498,000
¥1,820,000

¥2,080,000

¥112,000
¥76,000
¥140,000

¥126,000
¥380,000
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FastNAS A2 4 » F

EDAAL v F LTIV 1S k) ic, HARICRESNTHET,

MRES
1Gbe / 10Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches
24 port 1GbE + Dual 10GbE SFP+ Managed Switch GB-SW-24-1/10ge-Dual

24 port 1GbE + Quad 10GbE SFP+ Managed Switch
48 port 1GbE + Dual 10GbE SFP+ Managed Switch

GB-SW-24-1/10ge-Quad
GB-SW-48-1/10ge-Dual

48 port 1GbE + Quad 10GbE SFP+ Managed Switch
Additional license - Dual 10Gbe SFP+ ports for
upgradeable 1/10 switches

GB-SW-48-1/10ge-Quad
GB-SW-1/10-10Gx2-UPG

10Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches

16 Port 10GBaseT Switch - Managed (2x Dual Role GB-SW-12-10gbe-T-MAN
Port - SFP+)

16 Port 1/10GBaseT Switch - Managed (2x Dual Role
Port - SFP+)

GB-SW-16-10gbe-T-MAN

1Gbe / 10Gbe / 40Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches
24 port 1GbE Switch with 3 upgrade slots. Dual PSU GB-SW-24-1/10/40ge
and Rack kit. Can support up to 3 x 40Gbe modules or
3 x quad 10Gbe modules or any combination

48 port 1GbE Switch with 3 upgrade slots. Dual PSU
and Rack kit. Can support up to 2 x 40Gbe modules or
3 x quad 10Gbe modules or any combination

GB-SW-48-1/10/40ge

4 port 1/10Gbe SFP+ Module
4 port 1/10Gbe 10GBase-T Module
Single port 40Gbe QSFP+ Module

GB-SW-4-10ge-sfp+
GB-SW-4-10ge-10BT
GB-SW-1-40ge-qsfp+

10Gbe / 40Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches
48 port 10GbE SFP+ ports and 12 x 40Gbe QSFP ports  GB-SW-48-10/40ge-SFP+
1U Managed Switch, Dual PSU and Rack kit

40Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches

12 port 40Gbe Managed Switch ( can be used as 48 GB-SW-12-40ge
port 10Gbe with additional breakout cables )

16 port 40Gbe Managed Switch ( can be used as 64
port 10Gbe with additional breakout cables )

36 port 40Gbe Managed Switch ( can be used as 144
port 10Gbe with additional breakout cables )

GB-SW-16-40ge

GB-SW-36-40ge

10/25/100Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches

48 port 10/25 GbeSFP+ and 8 port 100Gbe QSFP GB-SW-48-25/100ge
Managed Switch QSFP

48 port 10 GbeSFP+ and 8 port 100Gbe QSFP
Managed Switch QSFP

GB-SW-48-10/100ge

100Gbe Switches - no transceivers are included with switches
16 port 100Gbe Managed Switch QSFP GB-SW-16-100ge
32 port 100Gbe Managed Switch QSFP GB-SW-32-100ge

il (Bidk)
¥507,000

¥725,000
¥797,000

¥1,015,000
¥261,000

¥652,000

¥550,000

¥725,000

¥1,015,000

¥232,000
¥232,000
¥232,000

¥2,900,000

¥1,885,000

¥2,175,000

¥3,335,000

¥4,060,000

¥2,900,000

¥3,335,000
¥5,075,000

“

&3t 4x10Gbe Iz
7w 7L — FHgE

&3t 4x10Gbe Iz
7w 7L — FHfgE

40Gbe TA¥ v 7 H LK

1 Space I &t il B

40Gbe TA% v 7 H L |

1 Space I &t il B

i
i
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Transceivers

10Gbe SR SFP+ to LC up to 300m
Optical Multi mode cable required
10Gbe LR SFP+ to LC up to 10km (LC
Optical Single mode cable required)

(LC
)

10Gbe XFP - CX4 (CX4 Cable Required)
10Gbe XFP - L.C up to 50m (LC Optical
Multimode cable required)

40Gbe to 10Gbe LC Transceiver SR (300M)
40Gbe to 10Gbe LC Transceiver LR (10KM)
40Gbe to 10Gbe SFP+ (Caddie - Requires
SFP+)

40Gbe SR QSFP to MTP/MPO up to 100m
40Gbe LR QSFP to MTP/MPO up to 10km

100Gbe SR MPO 850nm up to 100m

Client HBA's

Windows / Mac and Linux compatible
cards.

10Gbe Single CX4 - PCl-e

10Gbe Dual CX4 - PCI-e

10Gbe Single SFP+ - PCl-e

10Gbe Dual SFP+ - PCl-e

Single 10GBase T (RJ45) Ethernet Card
(10Gbe ONLY)

Dual 10GBase T (RJ45) Ethernet Card
(10Gbe ONLY)

Windows and Linux compatible

Single Channel SFP+ 10/25Gbe Ethernet
card

Dual Channel SFP+ 10/25Gbe Ethernet card
Single Channel QSFP 40Gbe Ethernet card
Dual Channel QSFP 40Gbe Ethernet card

Thunderbolt HBA's

Thunderbolt 2 to 10Gbe SFP+ Ethernet
adapter

Thunderbolt 2 to 10GBaseT Ethernet
adapter (Cat6 or above required)

MWRMEBET

GB-sfp-1c-300m

GB-sfp-lc-10km

GB-xfp-cx4
GB-xfp-lc-50m

GB-QSFP-40-10-SR
GB-QSFP-40-10-LR
GB-QSFP-SFP+

GB-QSFP-SR
GB-QSFP-LR

GB-100-QSFP-SR

GB-PCle-CX4-1
GB-PCle-CX4-2
GB-PCle-SFP+-1
GB-PCle-SFP+-2
GB-PCle-10BT-1

GB-PCle-10BT-2

GB-PCle-SFP-25GBe
GB-PCle-SFP-25GBe-D
GB-PCle-Single-QSFP-40GBe
GB-PCle-QSFP-40GBe

GB-Thun-SFP-2

GB-Thun-10GBaseT

B (Biik)

¥33,000

¥81,000

¥116,000
¥217,000

¥48,000
¥725,000
¥29,000

¥159,000
¥1,044,000

¥174,000

¥145,000
¥232,000
¥116,000
¥232,000
¥188,000

¥232,000

¥116,000
¥174,000
¥174,000
¥232,000

¥181,000

¥232,000

MTP/MPO 7 — 7 V3BT ¢
MTP/MPO 7 — 7 V3 B¢ §

BT

H,
H,
fi ¥

flitc. AXv 27, 407y FTEEBHINDEZERHDET, £/, BREBSRMKICEETNTLEEA,
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10Gbe / 25Gbe Cables

10Gbe / 25Gbe SFP+ to SFP+ Direct connect Cables (NO transceiver required)

0.5 m
Im
2m
3m
5m

7m (R A v FIERNE)

10Gbe / 25Gbe LC - LC OM3 (SR Multimode transceiver required)

1m

2m

3m

5m

10 m
15 m
20 m
30 m
50 m
75 m
100 m
150 m
200 m
250 m
300 m

40Gbe / 100Gbe Cables

40Gbe QSFP to QSFP Direct connect Cables (NO transceiver required)

1M Passive copper cable
3M Passive copper cable
5M Passive copper cable
10M Active fiber cable
15M Active fiber cable
20M Active fiber cable
30M Active fiber cable
50M Active fiber cable
100M Active fiber cable

100Gbe QSFP to QSFP Direct connect Cables (NO transceiver required)
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-0.5
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-1
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-1.5
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-2
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-2.5
GB-100-QSFP-QSFP-3

0.5M Passive copper cable
1M Passive copper cable
1.5M Passive copper cable
2M Passive copper cable
2.5M Passive copper cable
3M Passive copper cable

40Gbe / 100Gbe MPO Cables Multimode (transceiver required)

5M MPO Cable

10M MPO Cable
15M MPO Cable
20M MPO Cable
30M MPO Cable
50M MPO Cable

flitg, ARv 7, IV 7y TREEINDZZ XD FT, T/, BREFBESIIMEICEETNTLETA,

MWRMEBET

GB-SFP-05
GB-SFP-1
GB-SFP-2
GB-SFP-3
GB-SFP-5
GB-SFP-7

GB-lc-1
GB-lc-2
GB-1c-3
GB-lc-5
GB-1c-10
GB-lc-15
GB-1c-20
GB-1c-30
GB-1c-50
GB-1c-75
GB-1c-100
GB-1c-150
GB-1c-200
GB-1c-250
GB-1¢c-300

MURMEBET

GB-QSFP-QSFP-1
GB-QSFP-QSFP-3
GB-QSFP-QSFP-5
GB-QSFP-QSFP-10
GB-QSFP-QSFP-15
GB-QSFP-QSFP-20
GB-QSFP-QSFP-30
GB-QSFP-QSFP-50
GB-QSFP-QSFP-100

GB-MPO-CBL-5

GB-MPO-CBL-10
GB-MPO-CBL-15
GB-MPO-CBL-20
GB-MPO-CBL-30
GB-MPO-CBL-50

B (Biik)

¥12,000
¥15,000
¥19,000
¥22,000
¥25,000
¥29,000

¥6,000
¥6,000
¥8,000
¥9,000
¥10,000
¥11,000
¥14,000
¥19,000
¥29,000
¥41,000
¥53,000
¥76,000
¥99,000
¥122,000
¥145,000

BRI (Blik)

¥25,000
¥34,000
¥44,000
¥116,000
¥128,000
¥138,000
¥160,000
¥186,000
¥232,000

¥29,000
¥31,100
¥33,000
¥35,500
¥38,400
¥41,300

¥43,000
¥69,000
¥91,000
¥116,000
¥138,000
¥217,000
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40Gbe to 10Gbe Breakout Cables

MWRMEBET

FRYEA S
(BER)

40Gbe connection only compatible with Switch NOT 40Gbe HBA's. 10Gbe connections compatible

with switches and HBA's

40Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10Gbe SFP+ Im
40Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10Gbe SFP+ 3m
40Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10Gbe SFP+ 5m

40Gbe MPO to 4 x 10Gbe LC 5m (Requires Transceivers)

40Gbe MPO to 4 x 10Gbe LC 10m (Requires Transceivers)
40Gbe MPO to 4 x 10Gbe LC 20m (Requires Transceivers)
40Gbe MPO to 4 x 10Gbe LC 30m (Requires Transceivers)
40Gbe MPO to 4 x 10Gbe LC 50m (Requires Transceivers)

100Gbe to 10/25Gbe Breakout Cables

100Gbe connection only compatible with Switch NOT 100Gbe HBA's. 25Gbe connections

compatible with switches and HBA's
100Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10/25Gbe SFP+ 1m
100Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10/25Gbe SFP+ 1.5m
100Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10/25Gbe SFP+ 2m
100Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10/25Gbe SFP+ 2.5m
100Gbe QSFP to 4 x 10/25Gbe SFP+ 3m

GB-QSFP-4SFP-1
GB-QSFP-4SFP-3
GB-QSFP-4SFP-5

GB-MPO-LC-5

GB-MPO-LC-10
GB-MPO-LC-20
GB-MPO-LC-30
GB-MPO-LC-40

MWRMEBET

GB-100-QSFP-4SFP-1
GB-100-QSFP-4SFP-1.5
GB-100-QSFP-4SFP-2
GB-100-QSFP-4SFP-2.5
GB-100-QSFP-4SFP-3

¥40,000
¥56,000
¥72,000

¥98,000

¥109,000
¥123,000
¥145,000
¥196,000

FRYEA S
(BER)

¥40,000
¥43,000
¥45,600
¥48,500
¥54,300

h
¢
4
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